
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Prelims

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: BRAWLEY, NANCY - CAN     

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB                Judge 2: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 3: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA                    Judge 4: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN   

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN                      Judge 6: HALL, KEVIN - AUS        

Judge 7: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU      

    1.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          CAN                            375.35

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.55     63.55 (4)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   61.20    124.75 (4)

              109C  3.8        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   64.60    189.35 (2)

              305B  3.0        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   61.50    250.85 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    313.85 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   61.50    375.35 (1)

    2.  SAKATA, REO                   Open          JPN                            358.20

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00     63.00 (5)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    126.00 (3)

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.00    180.00 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   65.10    245.10 (3)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   56.10    301.20 (3)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   57.00    358.20 (2)

    3.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAN                            351.70

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   74.80     74.80 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   66.00    140.80 (1)

              407C  3.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   45.90    186.70 (4)

              307C  3.5        4.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   47.25    233.95 (8)

              109C  3.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   45.60    279.55 (7)

              5156B 3.9        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   72.15    351.70 (3)

    4.  KANG, MINHYUK                 Open          KOR                            349.25

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   63.00     63.00 (5)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    118.80 (8)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   69.70    188.50 (3)

              5337D 3.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   73.50    262.00 (1)

              307C  3.5        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   33.25    295.25 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   54.00    349.25 (4)
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    5.  MILLER, MAX                   Open          USA                            347.65

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   55.50     55.50 (13)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   57.35    112.85 (11)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    162.35 (12)

              5337D 3.5        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   63.00    225.35 (10)

              405B  3.0        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   64.50    289.85 (5)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   57.80    347.65 (5)

    6.  DYER, COLLIER                 Open          USA                            344.40

              5154B 3.4        6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   71.40     71.40 (2)

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   66.30    137.70 (2)

              307C  3.5        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   54.25    191.95 (1)

              207C  3.6        4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   45.00    236.95 (6)

              109C  3.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   66.50    303.45 (2)

              5156B 3.9        4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   40.95    344.40 (6)

    7.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAN                            340.50

              405C  2.7        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   59.40     59.40 (9)

              107C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   63.00    122.40 (5)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    172.80 (11)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.50    231.30 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   53.20    284.50 (6)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   56.00    340.50 (7)

    8.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          CAN                            330.45

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   61.50     61.50 (7)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   60.45    121.95 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50    186.45 (5)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   51.00    237.45 (5)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   31.50 -2 268.95 (11)

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50    330.45 (8)

    9.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          CAN                            327.35

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   60.45     60.45 (8)

              5154B 3.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   56.10    116.55 (10)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   61.50    178.05 (8)

              307C  3.5        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   63.00    241.05 (4)

              109C  3.8        2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   28.50    269.55 (10)

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   57.80    327.35 (9)
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    10. NIWA, KOGA                    Open          JPN                            323.90

              5154B 3.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   66.30     66.30 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.00    117.30 (9)

              307C  3.5        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   59.50    176.80 (9)

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   59.50    236.30 (7)

              5337D 3.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   42.00    278.30 (8)

              109C  3.8        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   45.60    323.90 (10)

    11. WOO, SEONGHO                  Open          KOR                            308.00

              407C  3.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   56.10     56.10 (12)

              107B  3.1        6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   52.70    108.80 (12)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   69.70    178.50 (7)

              5337D 3.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0   45.50    224.00 (11)

              307C  3.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   52.50    276.50 (9)

              205B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   31.50    308.00 (11)

    12. SKINNER, HUDSON               Open          AUS                            306.35

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   63.55    122.05 (6)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   54.40    176.45 (10)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   33.00    209.45 (12)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   51.00    260.45 (12)

              407C  3.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   45.90    306.35 (12)

    13. WILSON, BENJAMIN              Open          AUS                            293.65

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   42.00     42.00 (15)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.15     93.15 (13)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   49.50    142.65 (13)

              305B  3.0        4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   48.00    190.65 (13)

              405B  3.0        5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   43.50    234.15 (13)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   59.50    293.65 (13)

    14. ABBOTT, LACHLAN               Open          AUS                            265.35

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.50     58.50 (10)

              407C  3.4        3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   34.00     92.50 (14)

              205B  3.0        3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   34.50    127.00 (15)

              305B  3.0        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   39.00    166.00 (15)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   44.95    210.95 (14)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   54.40    265.35 (14)
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    15. FERNANDO, DULANJAN            Open          SRI                            224.80

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   49.50     49.50 (14)

              107B  3.1        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   31.00     80.50 (15)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   49.50    130.00 (14)

              305C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   44.80    174.80 (14)

              405B  3.0        4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   33.00    207.80 (15)

              407C  3.4        1.0 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   17.00    224.80 (15)
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